DRCA240BSSC
24"  TruAirFry  Smooth  top  Slide-in  Electric
Range  in  Stainless  Steel
5070 Whitelaw Rd | Guelph, ON N1H 6Z9 | www.danby.com | 1 800 263 2629
Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information
and these specifications are subject to change without notice.
DRCA240BSSC
24"  TruAirFry  Smooth  top  Slide-in  Electric  Range  in  Stainless  Steel
F E A T U R E S
Small Space, Big Features Compact solution for
small space living, 24″ slide-in/free-standing smooth
top stainless-Steel range with air fry.
Large 2.5 cu. ft. oven capacity
TruAirFry: Delicious fried food at a fraction of the
guilt! Using a top element and fan to circulate hot air
around your food for crispy perfection
Air fry basket & handle
Radiant Cooktop Elements: 2x 1,200W, 2 x 1,800 W
SS door with XL window & Interior Oven light helps
keep track of your food in the oven
Powerful Even Baking: six pass hidden bake
(2,000W) and broil (2,200W) elements for
maximum baking power. Oven temperature range of
200°F- 450°F.
Flexibility: two oven racks with three adjustable
positions and safety stops for optimal cooking
Manual, easy to clean oven
Easy to use time of day timer
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Appearance
Colour Stainless Steel
Door Orientation Removable
Capacity
Capacity 2.5 cu.ft
Power
Voltage 240 V
Amperage 34.2 A
Wattage 8200 W
Weight & Dimensions
Product WxDxH 23.4" x 25.4" x 36"
59.44cm x 64.52cm x 91.44cm
Interior Product WxDxH 18.31" x 17.94" x 14.75"
46.51cm x 45.57cm x 37.47cm
Shipping WxDxH 26.2" x 26.4" x 39.2"
66.55cm x 67.06cm x 99.57cm
Product Weight/Package Weight 116.3 lb (52.75 kg) / 131.4 lb (59.60 kg)